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220,0
213,5
208,5
207,5
206,5
204,0
201,5
193,5

328
327

61
284
231
127
166
125

OF AmERICAN QUARTER HORSES

2023

European Champion

Sponsor: SOS Ima Player - Familie Sosna

Name des Pferdes

Heza Frozen Inferno
Frankie Machine

Whiz Shiny Spook

BD Bonita White Face
Mifilenium

JJ U Whiz U Were Me
GH Chics Showgirl
KB Dancing Red Whiz

Junior Reining Open

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Vedovato, Matteo
Vedovato, Matteo
Hengge, Barbara
Rehackova, Klara
Schmitt, Volker
Bus, Kristel
Schmid, Stefan
Bus, Kristel

Besitzer/Owner

, Latigo Global Equine LLC
, Latigo Global Equine LLC
Lukner, Andreas
Rehackova, Klara
Wasser-Rochner, Kim
,J&JCommV

Schmid, Stefan

Bus, Kristel

Nation
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